6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

7:05-7:15

7:15-7:25

7:25-7:40

7:40-7:50

7:50-8:00

8:00

8:00

AGENDA
Ka’Ohao School Governing Board
Wednesday February 28, 2018
6:30 PM

School Library

Call to Order and Approval of Minutes of January 2018 Meeting Minutes
Student Council - Judy

PCNC - Espie

Community Input

KSO

Others

Director’s Report - Ed

Health and Safety - Brian

New Business

Adjourn

Closed session



