## AGENDA

# Ka'Ohao School Governing Board

# Wednesday February 28, 2018

## 6:30 PM

# School Library

6:30-6:35	Call to Order and Approval of Minutes of January 2018 Meeting Minutes
6:35-6:45	Student Council - Judy
7:05-7:15	PCNC - Espie
7:15-7:25	Community Input
	KSO
	Others
7:25-7:40	Director's Report - Ed
7:40-7:50	Health and Safety - Brian
7:50-8:00	New Business
8:00	Adjourn
8:00	Closed session